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Inveice Nop SDCKL002508

Billing Period

:

Tariff plan:

General FMC 180 RURAL

AMOUNT PAYABLE
2 82435.00
T\',‘r’f‘:”-&; DE;;E
(OTES@M)GW#(B)),&
R : 82,434.50
g : USAGE HISTORY (6MONTHS)
P

s Q1/03/2019 to 31/03/2019

DUE

25/04/

AMOUNT PAY

DATE

ARSEHDE

Voice (M

Data(GB)

sl th your B
www.portal.bsnl.in

Palmel On

Scan
p

yment

Amazing 3

BSNL Bhar

Accounts Of

COR S cotles o

thr

L e
Sl

3 Soang

Snead up lo
Just & 7

50 WMhys




Account No 9030023339 Invoice No: SDCKLG03728Y60%

arat Sancha

¥ Invoice Date : 06/01/2020 Billing Period
Lid
& a W @ 01/12/2019 to 31/12/2019
NBMS/BMS  Postage Paid in Advance
Tariff plan. General FMC 180 RURAL
i APEY i
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Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
Eey 3 5 ! ¢ aanfieysy enlldd 610 S B8BTS 660 BINSS R
z 274.50 4 275.00 "z 0.00 T 80,715.80 7 80,715.30 1 80718.00

Amountin words  Eghty Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixteen Only

Sumrnary of 0

DEAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS)

Current Charges riles e il Amount B Voice(Min)
Recurning Charges 20 Tgsy 67790.00 BataiSR)
One Time Charges OB (Tl 0.00

Usage Charges ol (asst 338.40

Miscellaneous Charges ' 0.00 | |
Discounts &lal -300.00 ‘

i_ate Fee Al 0.00 : |
Total Taxable (Rs ) 67,828.40 . } !

Tax riiepsyc6il 12,887.40 i 3 |
Total Current Charges OB, Gy 80,715.80 o

Tax Details IR
Description Tax Rate Amount |

CGsT 900% =
SGST 500% Jun g Juf'1h Auy 18 Sxpe i
LOOC: CESS 00
ear Customer. Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID rcet@rediffmail.com if mail 1D is nearrect nlgase update correet (0 a1 v were S
or nearest BSNL CSC and gel discount of Rs 18- pe: Wl for 10 mons

Accounts Officer (TR}

Scan 'QR" code for making Bili
Payment through Inlernel
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TAX INVOICE-CUM-RECEIPT

20-21/05/0152661
KERALA COMMUNICATORS CABLE LTD

Invoice number

Company Name

GSTIN 32AACCK9882F1ZD
Pan No. AACCK9882F KERALA VISION
= . Billing Period of Invoice: 01-06-2020 to 30-06- BROADBAND
tfling Detalls 2020 KERALA COMMUNICATORS CABLE LTD
Subscriber Name N V MOIDUNNI (BT
FIRST FLOOR, 142-H Ta, C O A BHAVAN,
Address THOUNDAYIL ROAD, PANAMBILLY NAGAR,
ERNAKULAM, KERALA, 682036, India.
GSTIN
% Username N V MOIDUNNI Invoice No. 20-21/05/0152661
¢
§ CAF number Invoice Date 31 May 2020
z Package UL40M Reference 0224
Billing Period of Invoice: 01-06-2020 to 30-06-2020
, IGST SGST CGST CESS
Particulars SAC Taxable Value
Rate |[Amount| Rate |[Amount| Rate |Amount] Rate |Amount
UL40M 998422 849.00 9.00% | 76.41 | 9.00% | 76.41 | 1.00% | 8.49
Total 849.00 9.00% | 76.41 | 9.00% | 76.41 | 1.00% | 8.49
Total Invoice Value | 1010.31
Total Invoice Value in words | Rupees One Thousand Ten and Thirty One Paise Only

This Tax invoice-cum-receipt is the proof for the payment made by you towards the above services opted for the service tenure
mentioned as above. Please quote the above invoice number or receipt reference number for any queries related to this transaction
in future. The above mentioned services are provided by Keralavision under ISP License #821-96/2014-DS The amount received will
not be refunded

This is a system generated invoice and does not require the signature
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